
Scott Lunsford, CFC    Escambia County Tax Collector

Notice of Ad Valorem and Non-Ad Valorem Assessments SCAN TO PAY ONLINE

facebook.com/ECTaxCollector twitter.com/escambiatcEscambiaTaxCollector.com

ACCOUNT NUMBER MILLAGE CODE ESCROW CODE PROPERTY REFERENCE NUMBER

EXEMPTIONS:PROPERTY ADDRESS:

DETACH HERE AND RETURN THIS PORTION WITH YOUR PAYMENT

RETAIN FOR YOUR RECORDS

Scott Lunsford, CFC
Escambia County Tax Collector

Payments in U.S. funds from a U.S. bank 

PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT 
NOVEMBER 30, 2017

Make checks payable to: 

ACCOUNT NUMBER

PROPERTY ADDRESS

P.O. BOX 1312
PENSACOLA, FL 32591

AD VALOREM TAXES
TAXING AUTHORITY MILLAGE RATE ASSESSED VALUE EXEMPTION AMOUNT TAXES LEVIEDTAXABLE AMOUNT

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS
TAXING AUTHORITY RATE AMOUNT

TOTAL MILLAGE      14.5731 AD VALOREM TAXES        106.12

NON-AD VALOREM ASSESSMENTS         125.33

COMBINED TAXES AND ASSESSMENTS      231.45Pay online at EscambiaTaxCollector.com
Payments must be in U.S. funds drawn from a U.S. bank

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

Pay online at EscambiaTaxCollector.com

DO NOT FOLD, STAPLE, OR MUTILATE

AMOUNT IF PAID BY

AMOUNT IF PAID BY

AMOUNT IF PAID BY

AMOUNT IF PAID BY

AMOUNT IF PAID BY

051S29-2000-003-004

$1,555.43

$80.00

Please Pay $0.00
If Paid By

2011

2011

SHERIFF
WATER MANAGEMENT

PUBLIC SCHOOLS
COUNTY

  BY STATE LAW

11/22/2011

  BY LOCAL BOARD

06

6.9755

5.5730
0.0400

2.2480

Paid

0.6850

Nov 30, 2011

107,460
107,460

82,460

Nov 30, 2011
0.00

82,460
82,460

2011-0230853

80.00

$1,493.21 ELAINE S FOSHEE

TAXES

TAXES

575.20

ADD. HOMESTEAD, HOMESTEAD
EXEMPTION

REAL ESTATE

REAL ESTATE

FOSHEE ELAINE S FRYE
8630 WINDING LN
PENSACOLA, FL    32514

FOSHEE ELAINE S FRYE
8630 WINDING LN
PENSACOLA, FL    32514

FP   FIRE PROTECTION

8630 WINDING LN

8630 WINDING LN

01-0238-000

01-0238-000

15.5215

LT 3 BLK D MORNINGSIDE UNIT 1 PB 5 P 67 OR
2880 P 956

Receipt #

56.49
3.30

598.87
241.57

Paid By

132,460
132,460

132,460

132,460
132,460 25,000

50,000

50,000
50,000
25,000

$1,475.43




