Statista Sc	Scott Lunsford, CFC · Escambia County Tax Collector						
	EscambiaTaxCollector.com	facebook.	om/ECTaxCollector	y twitter.com/escamt	viatc		
	2011	REAL	ESTATE	Ε ΤΑ	XES		
COLLEGI	Notice of Ad	Valorem and	Non-Ad Valor	rem Assessments	SCAN TO PAY ONLINE		
ACCOUNT NUME	BER MILLAG	GE CODE	ESCROW COD	PE PROPERT	Y REFERENCE NUMBER		
01-0238-000	C	6		05	1S29-2000-003-004		
FOSHEE ELAINE S FRYE 8630 WINDING LN PENSACOLA, FL 32514			property addre 8630 WINDING		EXEMPTIONS: ADD. HOMESTEAD, HOMESTEAD EXEMPTION		

			AD VALOREM 1	IAXES		
XING AUTHORITY	M	ILLAGE RATE	ASSESSED VALUE	EXEMPTION AMOUNT	TAXABLE AMOUNT	TAXES LEVIED
UNTY		6.9755	132,460	50,000	82,460	575.20
BLIC SCHOOLS						
Y LOCAL BOARD		2.2480	132,460	25,000	107,460	241.57
Y STATE LAW		5.5730	132,460	25,000	107,460	598.87
ATER MANAGEME	NT	0.0400	132,460	50,000	82,460	3.30
IERIFF		0.6850	132,460	50,000	82,460	56.49
	TOTAL MILLAGE	15.5215			AD VALOREM TAXE	S \$1,475.43
LEGAL D	ESCRIPTION		NON	-AD VALOREM AS		
		ΤΑΧ	ING AUTHORITY	RATE		AMOUNT
		111				
	GSIDE UNIT 1 PB 5 P 67 C 80 P 956		RE PROTECTION	NON-AD VA	ORFM ASSESSMENT	80.00 S \$80.00
288 Pay online	80 P 956 at Escambia	FP FIR	ctor.com		LOREM ASSESSMENT	S \$80.00
288 Pay online	80 P 956	FP FIR	ctor.com			S \$80.00
288 Pay online Payments m If Paid By	80 P 956 at Escambia nust be in U.S. funds d Nov 30, 2011	FP FIR	ctor.com	COMBINED TAXES		S \$80.00
288 Pay online Payments m If Paid By Please Pay	80 P 956 at Escambia nust be in U.S. funds d Nov 30, 2011 \$0.00	FP FIR	Ctor.com J.S. bank RETAIN FOR YOUR REG ND RETURN THIS PORTI Make checks paya Cott Lunsfor	COMBINED TAXES		S \$80.00 FS \$1,555.43
288 Pay online Payments m If Paid By Please Pay	80 P 956 at Escambia nust be in U.S. funds d Nov 30, 2011 \$0.00 TATE TAXES	FP FIR	Ctor.com J.S. bank RETAIN FOR YOUR REA ND RETURN THIS PORTI Make checks paya Cott Lunsfor ambia County Tay P.O. BOX 131	COMBINED TAXES	AND ASSESSMENT	S \$80.00 FS \$1,555.43
288 Pay online Payments m If Paid By Please Pay II REAL EST	at Escambia nust be in U.S. funds d Nov 30, 2011 \$0.00 TATE TAXES	FP FIR	Ctor.com J.S. bank RETAIN FOR YOUR REA ND RETURN THIS PORTI Make checks paya Cott Lunsfor ambia County Tay	COMBINED TAXES	AND ASSESSMENT	S \$80.00 S \$1,555.43 om a U.S. bank AMOUNT Iov 30, 2011

FOSHEE ELAINE S FRYE 8630 WINDING LN PENSACOLA, FL 32514

_ _ _

	PAY ONLY ONE AMOUNT					
r	AMOUNT IF PAID BY	Nov 30, 2011 0.00				
m	AMOUNT IF PAID BY					
	AMOUNT IF PAID BY					
	AMOUNT IF PAID BY					
	AMOUNT IF PAID BY					
	DO NOT FOLD, STA	PLE, OR MUTILATE				